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Clarion vs Grove City - 10/8/2016

Results
 
#1  Women 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLAR-AM 19Yonek, Becca M1 18:57.43

30.01 32.73 34.1733.57

34.37 34.65 34.71 34.44

34.74 35.02 34.75 35.27

35.06 34.88 34.86 34.97

34.86 34.82 35.26 34.30

34.37 34.46 34.71 34.39

34.68 34.96 34.92 35.11

34.76 34.75 34.48 34.46

33.94

GRO-AM 18Bently, Leona E2 19:35.69

29.98 34.15 36.1635.68

36.49 36.67 36.83 37.10

37.05 36.95 37.23 36.61

37.04 36.92 36.47 36.43

36.28 35.77 35.95 35.87

35.49 35.29 35.30 35.34

35.17 35.67 35.79 35.40

35.26 35.29 34.29 33.73

32.04

GRO-AM 18Wendelschaefer, Kimmi S3 19:52.20

31.54 34.06 35.8035.13

36.37 36.42 36.78 36.92

37.36 36.83 37.33 36.73

37.02 37.11 36.86 36.52

36.34 36.53 36.72 36.58

36.32 36.00 35.31 35.37

36.03 35.77 36.09 36.33

36.71 36.61 36.26 35.72

34.73

GRO-AM 21Hutzelmann, Amanda L4 20:07.29

32.48 35.92 36.7536.75

37.82 37.01 37.49 37.40

37.03 37.38 36.91 36.29

36.42 36.50 36.77 36.86

37.01 37.18 37.18 36.88

36.98 36.88 36.21 36.00

36.76 36.21 37.10 37.12

36.44 36.11 36.25 35.90

35.30

GRO-AM 19Stockschlaeder, Gretchen E5 x22:22.39

34.41 38.52 40.4639.93

39.87 39.95 40.69 41.45

41.64 41.49 42.17 41.08

41.10 41.45 41.57 41.78

41.81 41.23 42.43 41.63

41.87 41.52 41.71 40.83

41.61 40.45 40.96 40.43

41.16 40.80 39.68 39.23

37.48

 
#2  Men 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLAR-AM 19Olivier, Patrick J1 17:59.89

28.66 31.51 32.3231.88

32.34 32.49 32.69 32.52

32.60 32.69 32.65 32.98

33.00 32.99 33.34 33.63

33.35 32.98 33.10 33.23

33.10 33.18 33.49 33.28

33.05 32.93 33.02 33.08

33.30 32.96 32.72 32.85

31.98

GRO-AM 18Pietroboni, Ashton J2 18:21.41

29.25 32.48 33.4333.46

34.00 33.62 33.90 33.53

33.65 33.73 33.98 33.66

34.12 33.82 33.16 33.12

33.51 33.64 32.89 32.97

33.45 33.25 33.58 33.68

33.91 33.86 33.72 33.76

34.18 33.49 33.11 33.60

31.90

CLAR-AM 22Toborowski, Thomas A3 18:33.94

28.93 31.92 33.2132.56

33.73 33.56 33.44 33.49

33.81 34.06 33.90 34.22

34.37 34.11 33.65 33.15

34.28 34.06 33.40 33.97

34.35 34.79 34.75 34.76

34.56 34.57 34.53 34.50

35.11 33.97 34.23 33.50

32.50

GRO-AM 20Hoselton, Randon R4 19:18.27

31.98 34.70 34.9934.73

35.54 35.95 35.65 35.72

36.36 36.65 36.44 35.68

36.10 36.42 35.93 35.88

35.70 35.38 35.18 34.92

35.22 35.90 33.97 34.28

35.64 35.06 34.97 35.29

35.83 32.89 33.39 33.77

32.16

GRO-AM 21Newhard, Mark D5 21:56.41

34.43 37.08 40.1538.88

40.40 39.95 39.99 40.65

39.52 40.04 40.39 39.91

40.67 40.48 41.06 40.73

41.10 40.67 40.14 40.95

41.44 41.13 39.12 40.05

40.43 40.70 41.13 39.41

39.27 39.89 39.73 38.82

38.10

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACLAR-AM1 1:53.39

Dacheux, Summer 20 Lopez, Alexis 20

Newman, Abbigale 18 Yonek, Becca M 19

28.78 31.60 25.4227.59

BGRO-AM2 1:54.31

Dassow, Anne Shirley S 18 Wendelschaefer, Kimmi S 18

Ledyard, Danielle A 18 Byer, Brittany M 18

29.46 33.81 24.9326.11

AGRO-AM3 1:55.94

Riesmeyer, Kristi L 21 Crutcher, Megan C 19

Hutzelmann, Amanda L 21 Gallant, Molly A 21

31.96 31.52 24.3328.13

BCLAR-AM4 1:57.37

Querciagrossa, Katherine 21 Gore, Katie 20

Valli, Raena E 19 Collini, Letizia 18

29.99 32.99 25.6928.70

CCLAR-AM5 x1:57.84

Manglaviti, Morgan 18 Morrisey, Michelle 18

Colussy, Jocelyn 19 Burke, Kelsey 19

30.36 32.77 25.1929.52

CGRO-AM6 x2:03.34

Jank, Abby R 21 Smith, Megan M 21

Robison, Mary E 20 Andrews, Elizabeth R 18

31.60 34.22 26.6730.85

DCLAR-AM7 x2:07.19

Wright, Elina 19 O'Neal, Eliza M 19

Kothe, Breanne 21 Purcell, Caileigh 21

34.15 34.44 27.4931.11

DGRO-AM8 x2:07.97

Shoemaker, Hannah I 20 Bently, Leona E 18

Noll, Abby R 20 Stockschlaeder, Gretchen E 19

33.58 33.90 29.6730.82

EGRO-AM9 x2:11.17

Jennings, Haley M 18 Haley, Sarah J 19

Breckenridge, Jillian 19 Jopek, Abby L 20

35.25 34.35 29.4932.08

FGRO-AM10 x2:16.04

Bartlett, Brynna A 21 Wendelschaefer, Stef L 21

Ross, Abby G 18 Scharfenkamp, Abigail G 20

34.62 37.33 32.5731.52

 
#4  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACLAR-AM1 1:38.80

Spencer, Ben 21 Lindsey, Ian 22

Thruston, Joshua 18 Porter, Nathan G 19

25.26 27.02 22.3224.20

AGRO-AM2 1:39.14

Hoselton, Dane P 19 Vehrs, Josiah D 21

Dickhudt, Rhys J 19 Gwynn, Brett N 21

25.92 27.42 22.0923.71

BGRO-AM3 1:41.86

Marino, Jacob J 21 Slate, Ben A 19

Kim, Jeremy M 21 Kisak, Andrew R 20

28.43 27.16 22.1924.08
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(#4  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay)

BCLAR-AM4 1:44.89

Fenoglietto, Chris P 19 Bair, Matthew 21

Olivier, Patrick J 19 Simpson, Luke 21

27.00 28.93 22.7026.26

CGRO-AM5 x1:44.91

Belack, Matt J 19 Weinland, Josh G 18

Hoselton, Randon R 20 Wakefield, Joshua P 19

29.41 27.47 22.2825.75

CCLAR-AM6 x1:45.75

Thole, Connor 18 Cooper, Aaron 20

Bevevino, Frank 18 Wesselhoft, Taylor R 19

28.04 28.81 23.0225.88

DCLAR-AM7 x1:50.58

Hacku, Robert J 19 Folz, Joseph 18

Dunleavy, Joseph P 20 Ondrizek, Derek 19

27.45 33.32 23.7826.03

DGRO-AM8 x1:57.64

Cupec, Clayton A 18 Rose, Nathan D 19

Miller, Caleb J 18 Cicchelli, Jared R 18

33.76 32.58 23.3827.92

EGRO-AM9 x2:02.33

Morrissey, Paul A 18 Pietroboni, Ashton J 18

Gonzalez, Andrew J 21 Newhard, Mark D 21

34.01 34.22 26.5927.51

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLAR-AM 20Lopez, Alexis1 1:59.95

27.64 29.60 31.8730.84

CLAR-AM 19Yonek, Becca M2 2:03.70

29.33 31.96 30.6531.76

GRO-AM 21Jank, Abby R3 2:03.94

29.29 31.42 31.1532.08

GRO-AM 21Smith, Megan M4 2:04.87

29.06 31.22 32.2132.38

GRO-AM 18Byer, Brittany M5 2:05.63

29.32 32.19 31.5832.54

CLAR-AM 18Manglaviti, Morgan6 2:06.50

29.33 31.74 32.3833.05

CLAR-AM 19Burke, Kelsey7 x2:06.72

29.11 31.92 33.0432.65

GRO-AM 18Bently, Leona E8 x2:07.25

29.16 32.28 32.7833.03

GRO-AM 18Ledyard, Danielle A9 x2:09.07

30.36 32.38 32.9633.37

GRO-AM 18Dassow, Anne Shirley S10 x2:10.07

30.51 33.03 33.3933.14

CLAR-AM 19Colussy, Jocelyn11 x2:10.12

30.72 33.37 32.3933.64

CLAR-AM 19O'Neal, Eliza M12 x2:11.48

30.11 33.71 32.8934.77

GRO-AM 20Robison, Mary E13 x2:11.98

31.11 33.88 32.8634.13

GRO-AM 18Wendelschaefer, Kimmi S14 x2:12.44

30.08 33.31 34.4834.57

CLAR-AM 19Wright, Elina15 x2:13.12

28.91 32.38 36.8534.98

CLAR-AM 20Gore, Katie16 x2:13.79

30.16 33.70 34.9834.95

GRO-AM 18Andrews, Elizabeth R17 x2:15.09

33.62 35.10 31.6834.69

GRO-AM 20Shoemaker, Hannah I18 x2:16.76

30.71 34.11 35.2636.68

GRO-AM 19Breckenridge, Jillian19 x2:17.22

31.90 35.11 34.5835.63

GRO-AM 21Bartlett, Brynna A20 x2:19.77

32.12 35.36 36.0236.27

GRO-AM 21Wendelschaefer, Stef L21 x2:23.03

32.94 35.63 37.2237.24

GRO-AM 18Jennings, Haley M22 x2:23.57

31.97 36.13 37.8537.62

GRO-AM 18Ross, Abby G23 x2:24.49

32.93 37.25 36.4537.86

GRO-AM 19Stockschlaeder, Gretchen E24 x2:26.76

33.33 36.54 38.5538.34

GRO-AM 20Jopek, Abby L25 x2:41.28

36.30 40.05 41.9343.00

GRO-AM 20Scharfenkamp, Abigail G26 x2:53.87

34.60 41.22 50.0548.00

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLAR-AM 21Spencer, Ben1 1:47.49

25.63 27.81 26.1527.90

CLAR-AM 19Porter, Nathan G2 1:47.57

25.44 27.61 27.2427.28

CLAR-AM 18Folz, Joseph3 1:49.45

25.43 27.10 28.9128.01

CLAR-AM 18Thruston, Joshua4 x1:49.76

25.30 27.68 28.9327.85

GRO-AM 21Kim, Jeremy M5 1:51.45

26.49 28.11 28.4828.37

GRO-AM 20Kisak, Andrew R6 1:53.40

25.65 28.28 30.0329.44

CLAR-AM 19Wesselhoft, Taylor R7 x1:53.61

27.83 29.75 27.6428.39

CLAR-AM 19Kinney, Sam G8 x1:54.31

26.01 28.89 29.3930.02

GRO-AM 21Vehrs, Josiah D9 1:55.06

26.51 28.53 30.3229.70

CLAR-AM 19Hacku, Robert J10 x1:55.37

27.14 29.79 28.4729.97

CLAR-AM 20Dunleavy, Joseph P11 x1:55.77

26.55 29.93 29.2930.00

CLAR-AM 22Toborowski, Thomas A12 x1:57.55

27.48 29.60 30.1230.35

CLAR-AM 19Ondrizek, Derek13 x1:58.08

27.28 30.00 29.4831.32

GRO-AM 19Wakefield, Joshua P14 x1:59.30

27.54 30.48 30.2731.01

GRO-AM 19Slate, Ben A15 x2:00.18

27.95 31.01 30.1931.03

CLAR-AM 18Bevevino, Frank16 x2:01.60

27.87 30.75 31.0031.98

GRO-AM 18Cicchelli, Jared R17 x2:01.97

28.68 31.10 30.1432.05

GRO-AM 18Pietroboni, Ashton J18 x2:04.78

28.50 32.18 31.5832.52

GRO-AM 18Weinland, Josh G19 x2:05.46

28.27 31.19 32.5133.49

GRO-AM 18Miller, Caleb J20 x2:08.23

29.98 33.12 30.6234.51

GRO-AM 19Rose, Nathan D21 x2:15.80

30.41 35.08 35.1435.17

GRO-AM 18Cupec, Clayton A22 x2:17.54

31.57 34.72 34.8436.41

GRO-AM 21Newhard, Mark D23 x2:20.83

30.93 35.68 36.4237.80

GRO-AM 18Morrissey, Paul A24 x2:26.16

31.99 37.11 37.5539.51

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLAR-AM 20Dacheux, Summer1 1:01.51

30.35 31.16

CLAR-AM 19Colussy, Jocelyn2 1:07.81

33.69 34.12

CLAR-AM 18Manglaviti, Morgan3 1:07.89

32.38 35.51

CLAR-AM 18Collini, Letizia4 x1:08.40

33.69 34.71

CLAR-AM 20Briner, Sydney5 x1:08.44

33.32 35.12

CLAR-AM 19Yonek, Becca M6 x1:08.48

33.60 34.88

GRO-AM 19Crutcher, Megan C7 1:08.55

32.91 35.64

CLAR-AM 19O'Neal, Eliza M8 x1:09.99

34.29 35.70

GRO-AM 21Hutzelmann, Amanda L9 1:10.78

34.47 36.31

GRO-AM 21Bartlett, Brynna A10 1:14.29

36.23 38.06

CLAR-AM 19Wright, Elina11 x1:14.34

35.83 38.51

CLAR-AM 18Newman, Abbigale12 x1:14.45

36.64 37.81

CLAR-AM 21Purcell, Caileigh13 x1:14.94

36.63 38.31

CLAR-AM 20Gore, Katie14 x1:15.07

37.05 38.02

GRO-AM 18Bently, Leona E15 x1:16.01

36.59 39.42

GRO-AM 19Haley, Sarah J16 x1:16.20

36.71 39.49

CLAR-AM 19Burke, Kelsey17 x1:16.49

37.73 38.76

CLAR-AM 21Kothe, Breanne18 x1:16.59

37.72 38.87
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GRO-AM 18Wendelschaefer, Kimmi S19 x1:18.15

38.38 39.77

GRO-AM 20Gazica, Sarah E20 x1:23.91

41.03 42.88

GRO-AM 20Scharfenkamp, Abigail G21 x1:25.19

GRO-AM 20Jopek, Abby L22 x1:36.26

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLAR-AM 21Spencer, Ben1 55.61

28.35 27.26

CLAR-AM 19Porter, Nathan G2 56.57

27.87 28.70

CLAR-AM 19Fenoglietto, Chris P3 59.32

28.47 30.85

CLAR-AM 18Thole, Connor4 x59.99

28.99 31.00

GRO-AM 21Marino, Jacob J5 1:00.02

29.52 30.50

GRO-AM 19Slate, Ben A6 1:00.22

29.46 30.76

GRO-AM 20Hoselton, Randon R7 1:01.32

29.89 31.43

CLAR-AM 19Kinney, Sam G8 x1:01.78

30.05 31.73

CLAR-AM 21Bair, Matthew9 x1:01.96

30.74 31.22

CLAR-AM 18Thruston, Joshua10 x1:02.08

30.30 31.78

GRO-AM 19Dickhudt, Rhys J11 x1:02.45

30.67 31.78

CLAR-AM 21Simpson, Luke12 x1:02.65

29.65 33.00

GRO-AM 21Gwynn, Brett N13 x1:03.35

31.30 32.05

GRO-AM 19Belack, Matt J14 x1:04.35

31.40 32.95

CLAR-AM 20Dunleavy, Joseph P15 x1:04.52

31.59 32.93

GRO-AM 18Weinland, Josh G16 x1:05.22

31.99 33.23

CLAR-AM 18Folz, Joseph17 x1:05.31

31.92 33.39

CLAR-AM 19Ondrizek, Derek18 x1:06.13

32.56 33.57

GRO-AM 18Cicchelli, Jared R19 x1:08.59

33.34 35.25

GRO-AM 18Miller, Caleb J20 x1:10.04

34.31 35.73

GRO-AM 19Rose, Nathan D21 x1:12.13

34.28 37.85

GRO-AM 18Morrissey, Paul A22 x1:17.74

GRO-AM 21Newhard, Mark D23 x1:20.68

39.11 41.57

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLAR-AM 20Lopez, Alexis1 1:10.13

32.70 37.43

GRO-AM 19Crutcher, Megan C2 1:10.93

33.57 37.36

GRO-AM 18Ledyard, Danielle A3 1:11.11

33.29 37.82

CLAR-AM 18Morrisey, Michelle4 1:12.99

34.55 38.44

CLAR-AM 18Collini, Letizia5 1:13.52

34.74 38.78

CLAR-AM 21Querciagrossa, Katherine6 x1:15.98

35.17 40.81

CLAR-AM 19Colussy, Jocelyn7 x1:16.37

37.39 38.98

GRO-AM 18Dassow, Anne Shirley S8 1:18.07

36.90 41.17

CLAR-AM 19O'Neal, Eliza M9 x1:19.71

37.66 42.05

GRO-AM 19Breckenridge, Jillian10 x1:20.02

37.85 42.17

GRO-AM 18Byer, Brittany M11 x1:20.54

38.84 41.70

GRO-AM 20Robison, Mary E12 x1:20.97

38.77 42.20

GRO-AM 21Wendelschaefer, Stef L13 x1:22.12

38.40 43.72

GRO-AM 21Riesmeyer, Kristi L14 x1:22.94

39.10 43.84

GRO-AM 18Ross, Abby G15 x1:22.97

38.74 44.23

CLAR-AM 21Kothe, Breanne16 x1:24.23

40.64 43.59

CLAR-AM 20Briner, Sydney17 x1:24.49

39.85 44.64

CLAR-AM 20Dacheux, Summer18 x1:24.50

41.11 43.39

GRO-AM 20Shoemaker, Hannah I19 x1:25.46

40.72 44.74

CLAR-AM 19Burke, Kelsey20 x1:25.73

41.09 44.64

GRO-AM 18Andrews, Elizabeth R21 x1:27.84

42.83 45.01

GRO-AM 18Jennings, Haley M--- DQ

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLAR-AM 22Lindsey, Ian1 1:00.01

28.27 31.74

CLAR-AM 21Bair, Matthew2 1:04.72

31.03 33.69

CLAR-AM 20Cooper, Aaron3 1:05.09

30.55 34.54

CLAR-AM 18Thruston, Joshua4 x1:05.20

31.12 34.08

GRO-AM 21Vehrs, Josiah D5 1:06.28

31.22 35.06

CLAR-AM 19Hacku, Robert J6 x1:07.71

32.27 35.44

GRO-AM 19Hoselton, Dane P7 1:09.67

32.05 37.62

CLAR-AM 19Wesselhoft, Taylor R8 x1:10.20

32.96 37.24

GRO-AM 19Wakefield, Joshua P9 1:10.24

33.15 37.09

CLAR-AM 21Simpson, Luke10 x1:14.17

34.79 39.38

GRO-AM 18Cicchelli, Jared R11 x1:14.51

34.92 39.59

GRO-AM 18Pietroboni, Ashton J12 x1:16.84

35.95 40.89

GRO-AM 18Miller, Caleb J13 x1:19.62

37.06 42.56

GRO-AM 18Morrissey, Paul A14 x1:25.65

39.87 45.78

GRO-AM 18Cupec, Clayton A--- DQ

43.29 52.02

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GRO-AM 18Dassow, Anne Shirley S1 2:16.81

31.35 35.50 34.1535.81

CLAR-AM 19Valli, Raena E2 2:19.53

29.96 34.77 37.1837.62

CLAR-AM 18Newman, Abbigale3 2:25.79

32.68 37.48 37.2938.34

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLAR-AM 19Olivier, Patrick J1 2:10.00

28.82 33.27 32.9434.97

CLAR-AM 18Bevevino, Frank2 2:10.27

28.56 33.60 34.3433.77

GRO-AM 20Hoselton, Randon R3 2:17.09

31.23 34.48 34.8636.52

GRO-AM 18Miller, Caleb J4 2:32.47

31.29 35.97 44.9340.28

GRO-AM 18Cicchelli, Jared R5 2:35.66

32.61 38.39 42.7441.92

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GRO-AM 21Gallant, Molly A1 24.82

CLAR-AM 20Lopez, Alexis2 25.33

CLAR-AM 18Collini, Letizia3 25.81

CLAR-AM 19Burke, Kelsey4 26.26

CLAR-AM 18Manglaviti, Morgan5 x26.27

GRO-AM 18Byer, Brittany M6 26.28

CLAR-AM 21Querciagrossa, Katherine7 x26.50

GRO-AM 21Jank, Abby R8 26.57

GRO-AM 18Andrews, Elizabeth R9 x26.70

CLAR-AM 18Newman, Abbigale10 x26.75

CLAR-AM 20Dacheux, Summer11 x26.80
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CLAR-AM 19Yonek, Becca M12 x26.92

GRO-AM 18Ledyard, Danielle A13 x27.18

CLAR-AM 19Colussy, Jocelyn14 x27.37

CLAR-AM 19Wright, Elina15 x27.43

CLAR-AM 20Gore, Katie16 x27.44

CLAR-AM 19O'Neal, Eliza M17 x27.86

GRO-AM 18Dassow, Anne Shirley S18 x27.97

GRO-AM 21Hutzelmann, Amanda L19 x28.32

CLAR-AM 21Purcell, Caileigh20 x28.62

GRO-AM 19Haley, Sarah J21 x29.01

CLAR-AM 21Kothe, Breanne22 x29.30

GRO-AM 21Riesmeyer, Kristi L23 x29.41

GRO-AM 18Ross, Abby G24 x29.68

CLAR-AM 20Briner, Sydney25 x30.11

GRO-AM 18Jennings, Haley M26 x30.43

GRO-AM 19Stockschlaeder, Gretchen E27 x30.46

GRO-AM 20Gazica, Sarah E28 x31.79

GRO-AM 20Scharfenkamp, Abigail G29 x32.31

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GRO-AM 21Gwynn, Brett N1 22.66

CLAR-AM 18Thruston, Joshua2 22.67

GRO-AM 20Kisak, Andrew R3 22.69

CLAR-AM 19Hacku, Robert J4 23.07

CLAR-AM 22Lindsey, Ian5 23.17

CLAR-AM 19Porter, Nathan G6 x23.18

CLAR-AM 21Simpson, Luke7 x23.24

GRO-AM 19Wakefield, Joshua P8 23.51

CLAR-AM 19Kinney, Sam G*9 x23.57

GRO-AM 18Weinland, Josh G*9 x23.57

GRO-AM 21Vehrs, Josiah D11 x23.67

CLAR-AM 19Ondrizek, Derek*12 x23.94

CLAR-AM 18Folz, Joseph*12 x23.94

GRO-AM 21Marino, Jacob J14 x24.22

CLAR-AM 18Thole, Connor*15 x24.27

CLAR-AM 19Wesselhoft, Taylor R*15 x24.27

CLAR-AM 21Bair, Matthew17 x24.28

CLAR-AM 20Dunleavy, Joseph P18 x24.55

CLAR-AM 19Fenoglietto, Chris P19 x24.60

GRO-AM 19Belack, Matt J20 x25.63

CLAR-AM 20Cooper, Aaron21 x25.86

CLAR-AM 18Bevevino, Frank22 x25.90

GRO-AM 19Rose, Nathan D23 x26.28

GRO-AM 18Cupec, Clayton A24 x26.35

GRO-AM 18Miller, Caleb J25 x26.91

GRO-AM 21Gonzalez, Andrew J26 x27.26

CLAR-AM 22Toborowski, Thomas A--- DQ

 
#15  Women 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLAR-AM 18Morrisey, Michelle1 4:56.43

31.64 36.51 36.8938.10

41.04 42.49 35.72 34.04

GRO-AM 21Smith, Megan M2 5:08.98

32.53 36.77 41.6841.33

41.80 43.52 36.07 35.28

GRO-AM 19Breckenridge, Jillian3 5:17.65

35.08 42.38 40.8742.00

42.61 42.90 36.79 35.02

GRO-AM 20Robison, Mary E4 5:18.45

35.57 38.95 41.3842.43

44.89 45.65 36.15 33.43

GRO-AM 20Noll, Abby R5 x5:21.28

34.07 38.78 39.7643.34

46.91 44.05 38.40 35.97

GRO-AM 21Gallant, Molly A6 x5:24.89

32.80 39.52 41.6142.72

47.90 46.32 38.50 35.52

CLAR-AM 20Briner, Sydney7 5:29.94

34.38 41.85 39.9940.91

47.14 48.48 38.97 38.22

CLAR-AM 19Valli, Raena E--- DQ

31.08 35.35 39.4639.94

41.79 42.46 35.99 34.66

 
#16  Men 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLAR-AM 21Spencer, Ben1 4:25.57

27.09 30.83 34.6936.44

39.36 39.96 30.08 27.12

CLAR-AM 22Lindsey, Ian2 4:29.46

28.44 32.69 35.6237.32

36.11 36.87 32.14 30.27

GRO-AM 19Hoselton, Dane P3 4:36.13

28.56 33.10 34.4334.78

40.37 40.45 33.25 31.19

GRO-AM 19Slate, Ben A4 4:40.68

28.72 34.05 38.1638.81

36.71 38.29 33.85 32.09

GRO-AM 19Dickhudt, Rhys J5 4:42.58

30.31 33.42 36.3238.37

40.47 40.26 32.90 30.53

GRO-AM 18Pietroboni, Ashton J6 x4:53.16

30.78 37.82 38.1037.88

41.90 41.62 32.68 32.38

CLAR-AM 18Thole, Connor7 5:08.73

30.98 36.76 38.7838.49

46.14 46.36 36.31 34.91

GRO-AM 21Gonzalez, Andrew J8 x5:22.08

32.38 38.71 38.3643.45

49.02 46.90 39.47 33.79

CLAR-AM 19Olivier, Patrick J--- DQ

30.13 35.30 36.7336.77

41.31 41.21 32.96 30.78

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLAR-AM 20Lopez, Alexis1 55.73

26.74 28.99

CLAR-AM 18Morrisey, Michelle2 56.89

27.86 29.03

GRO-AM 21Jank, Abby R3 57.08

27.89 29.19

CLAR-AM 18Collini, Letizia4 57.12

27.71 29.41

GRO-AM 18Byer, Brittany M5 57.74

27.60 30.14

CLAR-AM 18Manglaviti, Morgan6 x58.05

27.80 30.25

CLAR-AM 19Yonek, Becca M7 x58.10

28.10 30.00

CLAR-AM 19Burke, Kelsey8 x58.17

28.21 29.96

CLAR-AM 18Newman, Abbigale9 x58.35

28.52 29.83

CLAR-AM 21Querciagrossa, Katherine10 x58.95

28.51 30.44

GRO-AM 18Ledyard, Danielle A11 59.63

28.88 30.75

CLAR-AM 20Dacheux, Summer12 x59.81

29.26 30.55

CLAR-AM 19Colussy, Jocelyn13 x59.86

28.79 31.07

CLAR-AM 19O'Neal, Eliza M14 x1:00.35

28.90 31.45

GRO-AM 19Crutcher, Megan C*15 x1:00.73

29.33 31.40

CLAR-AM 20Gore, Katie*15 x1:00.73

29.09 31.64

GRO-AM 18Dassow, Anne Shirley S17 x1:00.75

29.57 31.18

GRO-AM 18Andrews, Elizabeth R18 x1:01.17

30.98 30.19

CLAR-AM 19Wright, Elina19 x1:01.45

29.19 32.26

GRO-AM 18Wendelschaefer, Kimmi S20 x1:01.49

29.96 31.53

GRO-AM 21Bartlett, Brynna A21 x1:04.40

31.31 33.09

CLAR-AM 21Kothe, Breanne22 x1:04.60

31.19 33.41

GRO-AM 18Jennings, Haley M23 x1:05.41

32.10 33.31

CLAR-AM 21Purcell, Caileigh24 x1:05.59

31.57 34.02

GRO-AM 18Ross, Abby G25 x1:05.84

32.15 33.69

CLAR-AM 20Briner, Sydney26 x1:07.60

32.31 35.29

GRO-AM 20Jopek, Abby L27 x1:10.77

34.78 35.99

GRO-AM 20Scharfenkamp, Abigail G28 x1:15.90

34.32 41.58

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLAR-AM 18Thruston, Joshua1 49.53

24.27 25.26



Clarion University HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 3:20 PM  10/8/2016  Page 5

Clarion vs Grove City - 10/8/2016

Results
(#18  Men 100 Yard Free)

CLAR-AM 19Porter, Nathan G2 49.67

24.12 25.55

GRO-AM 20Kisak, Andrew R3 49.69

23.73 25.96

GRO-AM 21Gwynn, Brett N4 49.89

23.87 26.02

GRO-AM 19Dickhudt, Rhys J5 50.22

24.65 25.57

CLAR-AM 19Hacku, Robert J6 51.00

24.40 26.60

CLAR-AM 19Kinney, Sam G7 x51.17

24.84 26.33

CLAR-AM 20Dunleavy, Joseph P8 x52.76

25.60 27.16

CLAR-AM 21Bair, Matthew9 x52.86

25.74 27.12

GRO-AM 19Slate, Ben A10 x53.20

25.55 27.65

GRO-AM 21Vehrs, Josiah D11 x53.21

25.45 27.76

CLAR-AM 21Simpson, Luke12 x53.28

25.00 28.28

CLAR-AM 22Toborowski, Thomas A13 x53.33

25.89 27.44

GRO-AM 18Weinland, Josh G14 x53.35

26.29 27.06

CLAR-AM 19Ondrizek, Derek15 x53.50

25.71 27.79

CLAR-AM 19Fenoglietto, Chris P16 x53.51

25.68 27.83

CLAR-AM 18Folz, Joseph17 x53.75

25.58 28.17

CLAR-AM 19Wesselhoft, Taylor R18 x53.77

26.49 27.28

GRO-AM 19Wakefield, Joshua P*19 x54.05

25.71 28.34

CLAR-AM 18Thole, Connor*19 x54.05

26.23 27.82

GRO-AM 21Marino, Jacob J21 x54.11

25.78 28.33

CLAR-AM 18Bevevino, Frank22 x55.47

26.69 28.78

GRO-AM 18Cicchelli, Jared R23 x55.74

26.19 29.55

CLAR-AM 20Cooper, Aaron24 x56.07

26.75 29.32

GRO-AM 18Miller, Caleb J25 x56.66

27.43 29.23

GRO-AM 19Belack, Matt J26 x57.39

28.06 29.33

GRO-AM 19Rose, Nathan D27 x59.51

28.21 31.30

GRO-AM 18Cupec, Clayton A28 x1:00.44

29.35 31.09

GRO-AM 18Morrissey, Paul A29 x1:04.45

30.77 33.68

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLAR-AM 20Dacheux, Summer1 2:14.85

31.97 34.14 34.1634.58

CLAR-AM 21Querciagrossa, Katherine2 2:18.68

33.24 35.95 33.9935.50

GRO-AM 18Byer, Brittany M3 2:18.73

33.81 35.74 33.8835.30

GRO-AM 18Dassow, Anne Shirley S4 2:24.84

34.23 36.31 37.2937.01

CLAR-AM 18Manglaviti, Morgan5 2:26.63

34.83 37.15 36.8137.84

GRO-AM 18Ledyard, Danielle A6 2:27.44

36.98 37.69 35.9536.82

GRO-AM 21Gallant, Molly A7 x2:29.22

35.78 37.90 37.5537.99

GRO-AM 21Riesmeyer, Kristi L8 x2:34.96

34.87 39.86 39.9640.27

GRO-AM 21Bartlett, Brynna A9 x2:36.20

36.80 39.29 39.0141.10

GRO-AM 19Breckenridge, Jillian10 x2:38.80

38.01 40.03 39.8540.91

GRO-AM 18Ross, Abby G11 x2:40.57

39.43 41.63 38.4241.09

GRO-AM 18Andrews, Elizabeth R12 x2:47.97

40.72 43.88 39.1344.24

GRO-AM 18Jennings, Haley M13 x2:49.09

39.80 42.96 43.3043.03

GRO-AM 20Jopek, Abby L14 x3:16.27

48.48 50.31 1:37.48

GRO-AM 20Scharfenkamp, Abigail G--- DQ

53.37 46.71 1:52.13

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLAR-AM 19Porter, Nathan G1 1:59.50

28.53 30.58 29.8430.55

CLAR-AM 21Spencer, Ben2 1:59.77

29.11 31.22 28.7130.73

GRO-AM 19Hoselton, Dane P3 2:09.09

30.06 32.05 33.2533.73

GRO-AM 21Kim, Jeremy M4 2:11.04

31.00 32.67 33.6133.76

CLAR-AM 19Fenoglietto, Chris P5 2:13.06

31.11 33.61 1:08.34

CLAR-AM 18Thole, Connor6 x2:16.99

31.59 34.60 35.1535.65

GRO-AM 20Hoselton, Randon R7 2:18.70

34.04 35.28 34.0535.33

GRO-AM 18Pietroboni, Ashton J8 x2:22.29

33.78 35.94 35.7336.84

GRO-AM 19Wakefield, Joshua P9 x2:23.30

33.74 35.80 35.9037.86

GRO-AM 21Gonzalez, Andrew J10 x2:39.60

38.90 41.73 36.8942.08

GRO-AM 18Cupec, Clayton A11 x3:02.44

45.09 46.24 43.8147.30

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLAR-AM 20Gore, Katie1 2:35.55

36.26 40.01 38.9840.30

CLAR-AM 18Morrisey, Michelle2 2:39.09

36.48 40.63 41.3540.63

CLAR-AM 19Valli, Raena E3 2:39.50

36.59 41.21 40.6941.01

GRO-AM 18Wendelschaefer, Kimmi S4 2:41.75

36.67 40.99 41.6742.42

GRO-AM 21Smith, Megan M5 2:42.21

36.97 41.65 42.0541.54

CLAR-AM 18Collini, Letizia6 x2:42.29

36.68 40.98 42.4042.23

CLAR-AM 19Colussy, Jocelyn7 x2:46.54

39.04 42.64 42.0342.83

GRO-AM 18Bently, Leona E8 2:49.03

38.31 44.29 42.8543.58

GRO-AM 20Noll, Abby R9 x2:53.02

38.95 43.94 45.7744.36

GRO-AM 20Shoemaker, Hannah I10 x3:04.42

42.48 47.55 47.1247.27

GRO-AM 20Gazica, Sarah E11 x3:08.95

43.04 46.82 48.3150.78

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLAR-AM 22Lindsey, Ian1 2:14.58

30.80 34.49 34.5634.73

GRO-AM 19Slate, Ben A2 2:18.60

32.31 35.01 34.3836.90

CLAR-AM 20Cooper, Aaron3 2:25.22

31.76 36.53 38.9437.99

CLAR-AM 21Bair, Matthew4 2:27.19

33.29 38.04 37.1938.67

CLAR-AM 19Hacku, Robert J5 x2:28.27

34.19 38.60 36.7838.70

GRO-AM 18Weinland, Josh G6 2:32.89

32.44 38.63 41.6940.13

GRO-AM 19Rose, Nathan D7 2:40.51

35.55 40.61 41.9142.44

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GRO-AM 21Smith, Megan M1 5:34.27

31.79 33.96 33.9434.25

33.67 33.40 33.74 33.18

33.40 32.94

CLAR-AM 20Lopez, Alexis2 5:35.61

30.56 33.72 34.4034.09

34.12 34.15 33.94 34.38

33.67 32.58

GRO-AM 18Bently, Leona E3 5:39.05

30.50 33.57 34.4234.21

34.12 34.15 34.77 35.02

35.45 32.84
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(#23  Women 500 Yard Free)

CLAR-AM 19Burke, Kelsey4 5:48.42

30.68 35.12 36.2835.93

35.80 35.33 35.25 35.37

35.15 33.51

GRO-AM 21Hutzelmann, Amanda L5 5:51.44

32.54 34.91 36.0735.73

36.36 35.59 35.83 35.56

35.06 33.79

GRO-AM 18Wendelschaefer, Kimmi S6 x5:52.83

31.41 34.70 35.6435.46

36.04 36.10 36.09 36.17

36.11 35.11

GRO-AM 19Crutcher, Megan C7 x5:53.24

31.54 36.77 36.7436.45

36.84 36.51 35.03 35.98

34.82 32.56

GRO-AM 20Robison, Mary E8 x5:57.17

32.77 36.18 36.5136.46

36.81 36.68 36.27 36.03

35.42 34.04

GRO-AM 21Gallant, Molly A9 x6:09.13

31.01 36.20 38.1737.54

38.37 38.29 38.14 38.55

37.80 35.06

GRO-AM 20Noll, Abby R10 x6:16.17

33.40 36.89 37.4936.83

38.62 38.81 38.45 38.72

38.77 38.19

GRO-AM 21Wendelschaefer, Stef L11 x6:17.40

34.23 37.05 38.3238.26

38.15 38.53 38.35 38.26

38.45 37.80

CLAR-AM 21Purcell, Caileigh12 6:27.88

34.60 38.48 39.5639.21

39.93 40.09 39.95 39.50

38.96 37.60

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLAR-AM 19Porter, Nathan G1 4:55.36

26.81 29.37 30.2330.01

30.18 30.22 29.91 30.32

29.56 28.75

CLAR-AM 22Toborowski, Thomas A2 5:14.64

28.12 31.60 32.4732.22

32.33 32.05 32.40 32.27

31.77 29.41

CLAR-AM 18Folz, Joseph3 5:14.72

28.31 30.71 31.9831.37

32.78 32.06 32.76 33.01

31.61 30.13

GRO-AM 18Pietroboni, Ashton J4 5:24.24

28.94 32.01 33.2233.03

33.21 33.35 33.30 33.47

32.97 30.74

CLAR-AM 19Kinney, Sam G5 x5:24.53

29.20 32.98 33.3533.09

33.93 33.36 32.35 31.92

32.69 31.66

CLAR-AM 20Dunleavy, Joseph P6 x5:25.08

27.71 32.12 33.2133.26

33.39 33.67 33.91 33.79

33.10 30.92

GRO-AM 20Hoselton, Randon R7 5:29.69

30.71 33.57 33.6034.06

33.65 33.51 33.01 33.43

32.60 31.55

GRO-AM 18Cicchelli, Jared R8 5:38.28

31.07 34.21 35.0035.00

33.99 34.03 33.70 34.00

34.59 32.69

GRO-AM 19Slate, Ben A9 x5:39.35

28.87 33.49 35.4434.39

34.70 35.07 35.25 34.80

34.42 32.92

GRO-AM 21Gonzalez, Andrew J10 x6:29.30

34.96 40.95 38.8341.48

40.96 41.96 40.12 37.60

37.11 35.33

GRO-AM 18Morrissey, Paul A11 x6:42.98

33.84 38.70 42.9741.79

42.63 42.40 43.44 41.51

38.75 36.95

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GRO-AM 18Ledyard, Danielle A1 1:01.84

29.38 32.46

CLAR-AM 18Newman, Abbigale2 1:02.12

29.34 32.78

CLAR-AM 20Dacheux, Summer3 1:04.90

30.47 34.43

CLAR-AM 18Collini, Letizia4 1:05.57

30.49 35.08

CLAR-AM 19Valli, Raena E5 x1:05.89

30.45 35.44

GRO-AM 18Byer, Brittany M6 1:06.35

31.61 34.74

CLAR-AM 20Gore, Katie7 x1:06.58

31.98 34.60

GRO-AM 21Jank, Abby R8 1:08.72

32.08 36.64

GRO-AM 18Bently, Leona E9 x1:09.64

31.55 38.09

CLAR-AM 21Querciagrossa, Katherine10 x1:10.07

32.28 37.79

CLAR-AM 19Wright, Elina11 x1:10.76

33.10 37.66

GRO-AM 20Noll, Abby R12 x1:11.04

33.30 37.74

GRO-AM 19Haley, Sarah J13 x1:11.83

32.97 38.86

CLAR-AM 21Kothe, Breanne14 x1:15.87

35.20 40.67

GRO-AM 18Ross, Abby G15 x1:16.90

34.45 42.45

GRO-AM 18Wendelschaefer, Kimmi S16 x1:17.33

35.37 41.96

GRO-AM 18Andrews, Elizabeth R17 x1:22.31

39.86 42.45

GRO-AM 18Jennings, Haley M18 x1:23.51

39.03 44.48

GRO-AM 20Scharfenkamp, Abigail G19 x1:49.04

44.20 1:04.84

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GRO-AM 21Gwynn, Brett N1 53.82

24.78 29.04

GRO-AM 19Dickhudt, Rhys J2 54.70

26.20 28.50

GRO-AM 21Kim, Jeremy M3 54.83

26.04 28.79

GRO-AM 19Hoselton, Dane P4 x55.97

25.97 30.00

CLAR-AM 18Thruston, Joshua5 56.17

26.27 29.90

CLAR-AM 19Fenoglietto, Chris P6 57.30

26.29 31.01

CLAR-AM 19Hacku, Robert J7 57.90

27.17 30.73

CLAR-AM 20Cooper, Aaron*8 x58.53

27.21 31.32

GRO-AM 20Kisak, Andrew R*8 x58.53

27.09 31.44

CLAR-AM 18Bevevino, Frank10 x58.76

27.40 31.36

GRO-AM 18Weinland, Josh G11 x59.25

27.72 31.53

CLAR-AM 21Simpson, Luke12 x59.71

27.24 32.47

GRO-AM 19Wakefield, Joshua P13 x1:00.24

28.56 31.68

GRO-AM 20Hoselton, Randon R14 x1:00.74

28.28 32.46

CLAR-AM 20Dunleavy, Joseph P15 x1:01.32

27.65 33.67

GRO-AM 19Slate, Ben A16 x1:02.07

28.55 33.52

CLAR-AM 19Wesselhoft, Taylor R17 x1:02.47

28.63 33.84

CLAR-AM 21Bair, Matthew18 x1:02.89

28.96 33.93

CLAR-AM 19Ondrizek, Derek19 x1:04.78

28.93 35.85

GRO-AM 18Pietroboni, Ashton J20 x1:06.97

30.81 36.16

GRO-AM 21Newhard, Mark D21 x1:09.66

32.48 37.18
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GRO-AM 19Rose, Nathan D22 x1:09.84

31.02 38.82

GRO-AM 18Morrissey, Paul A23 x1:17.00

35.37 41.63

GRO-AM 18Cupec, Clayton A24 x1:29.66

38.65 51.01

 
#27  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GRO-AM 18Ledyard, Danielle A1 2:24.03

29.49 38.09 35.6740.78

GRO-AM 21Gallant, Molly A2 2:24.94

31.10 39.08 32.1642.60

GRO-AM 18Byer, Brittany M3 2:25.34

31.98 35.59 32.1845.59

GRO-AM 18Dassow, Anne Shirley S4 x2:26.18

30.62 37.39 33.5144.66

GRO-AM 18Bently, Leona E5 x2:31.62

33.44 42.98 33.1542.05

GRO-AM 20Shoemaker, Hannah I6 x2:35.18

33.19 38.92 34.5448.53

GRO-AM 18Wendelschaefer, Kimmi S7 x2:35.65

36.16 43.39 34.8941.21

GRO-AM 19Haley, Sarah J8 x2:36.24

32.70 42.91 36.4244.21

GRO-AM 21Riesmeyer, Kristi L9 x2:36.40

33.35 40.29 35.3747.39

GRO-AM 21Wendelschaefer, Stef L10 x2:45.18

36.96 45.13 38.2244.87

GRO-AM 18Andrews, Elizabeth R11 x2:45.84

38.83 44.50 32.3650.15

GRO-AM 18Ross, Abby G12 x2:46.26

36.70 43.41 35.0151.14

GRO-AM 19Stockschlaeder, Gretchen E13 x2:46.86

37.63 42.06 37.7449.43

GRO-AM 18Jennings, Haley M14 x2:50.83

38.31 42.67 37.9351.92

CLAR-AM 20Lopez, Alexis--- X2:17.55

29.62 35.77 32.0840.08

CLAR-AM 18Morrisey, Michelle--- X2:22.13

30.65 36.64 34.1140.73

CLAR-AM 21Querciagrossa, Katherine--- X2:24.50

32.16 37.74 31.5243.08

CLAR-AM 18Manglaviti, Morgan--- X2:24.80

30.80 37.74 33.0543.21

CLAR-AM 19O'Neal, Eliza M--- X2:35.22

32.57 41.62 34.9446.09

CLAR-AM 19Wright, Elina--- X2:35.98

31.77 40.90 34.0849.23

CLAR-AM 21Kothe, Breanne--- X2:43.17

35.05 42.78 37.1648.18

GRO-AM 20Gazica, Sarah E--- DQ

37.55 49.93 42.7348.90

 
#28  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GRO-AM 21Kim, Jeremy M1 2:08.24

27.06 33.72 29.6137.85

GRO-AM 19Wakefield, Joshua P2 2:15.47

28.94 36.51 29.5440.48

GRO-AM 21Marino, Jacob J3 2:16.23

28.60 35.31 31.7840.54

GRO-AM 18Weinland, Josh G4 x2:22.52

28.08 39.19 34.8440.41

GRO-AM 18Miller, Caleb J5 x2:24.50

29.73 39.28 31.2444.25

GRO-AM 18Cicchelli, Jared R6 x2:26.90

29.59 39.14 34.4743.70

GRO-AM 19Rose, Nathan D7 x2:27.28

32.25 39.62 34.9540.46

GRO-AM 21Gonzalez, Andrew J8 x2:36.03

31.10 40.99 35.0548.89

GRO-AM 18Morrissey, Paul A9 x2:47.97

34.97 44.01 38.7150.28

CLAR-AM 21Spencer, Ben--- X2:01.03

25.74 31.39 27.1436.76

CLAR-AM 22Lindsey, Ian--- X2:02.41

25.94 33.61 29.5433.32

CLAR-AM 19Wesselhoft, Taylor R--- X2:12.75

27.84 36.05 28.6340.23

CLAR-AM 19Fenoglietto, Chris P--- X2:14.90

27.84 36.05 32.0238.99

CLAR-AM 21Simpson, Luke--- X2:15.85

27.46 37.26 30.5340.60

CLAR-AM 18Folz, Joseph--- X2:16.03

29.18 34.69 29.2942.87

CLAR-AM 19Kinney, Sam G--- X2:19.28

30.36 36.09 31.0641.77

CLAR-AM 20Cooper, Aaron--- X2:20.56

27.67 38.98 33.8040.11

CLAR-AM 19Ondrizek, Derek--- XDQ

30.81 38.56 32.8844.92

GRO-AM 18Cupec, Clayton A--- DQ

41.26 48.84 35.6354.88

 
#29  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGRO-AM1 3:55.16

Ledyard, Danielle A 18 Bently, Leona E 18

Dassow, Anne Shirley S 18 Byer, Brittany M 18

28.45 59.94 59.1228.13

28.85 1:00.12 26.97 55.98

BGRO-AM2 3:55.41

Jank, Abby R 21 Wendelschaefer, Kimmi S 18

Smith, Megan M 21 Crutcher, Megan C 19

28.12 57.37 1:01.2229.13

28.39 58.48 27.53 58.34

DGRO-AM3 x4:06.04

Robison, Mary E 20 Bartlett, Brynna A 21

Andrews, Elizabeth R 18 Hutzelmann, Amanda L 21

29.79 1:01.34 1:03.9730.41

30.29 1:01.51 27.89 59.22

CGRO-AM4 x4:22.61

Riesmeyer, Kristi L 21 Noll, Abby R 20

Gallant, Molly A 21 Shoemaker, Hannah I 20

31.53 1:06.86 1:07.4031.08

30.06 1:03.83 30.00 1:04.52

EGRO-AM5 x4:29.29

Breckenridge, Jillian 19 Jennings, Haley M 18

Ross, Abby G 18 Haley, Sarah J 19

31.60 1:06.01 1:07.9332.27

34.05 1:11.18 29.94 1:04.17

FGRO-AM6 x4:46.02

Stockschlaeder, Gretchen E 19Jopek, Abby L 20

Gazica, Sarah E 20 Scharfenkamp, Abigail G 20

33.14 1:08.30 1:11.9834.14

34.33 1:12.70 33.51 1:13.04

ACLAR-AM--- X3:48.17

Yonek, Becca M 19 Collini, Letizia 18

Newman, Abbigale 18 Lopez, Alexis 20

28.17 58.76 56.5126.62

27.54 56.94 26.59 55.96

BCLAR-AM--- X3:51.62

Burke, Kelsey 19 Dacheux, Summer 20

Morrisey, Michelle 18 Querciagrossa, Katherine 21

28.19 58.66 57.0127.16

27.11 56.27 27.79 59.68

CCLAR-AM--- X3:57.29

Colussy, Jocelyn 19 Manglaviti, Morgan 18

Valli, Raena E 19 Gore, Katie 20

28.39 58.93 58.4528.07

29.03 59.97 27.94 59.94

DCLAR-AM--- X4:08.80

O'Neal, Eliza M 19 Purcell, Caileigh 21

Briner, Sydney 20 Wright, Elina 19

29.57 1:00.94 1:04.4530.97

28.95 1:03.17 28.05 1:00.24

 
#30  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGRO-AM1 3:19.22

Dickhudt, Rhys J 19 Kisak, Andrew R 20

Gwynn, Brett N 21 Vehrs, Josiah D 21

25.17 51.23 49.2723.50

22.96 49.14 23.23 49.58

BGRO-AM2 3:32.90

Slate, Ben A 19 Weinland, Josh G 18

Cicchelli, Jared R 18 Wakefield, Joshua P 19

25.56 52.94 54.8725.84

25.14 53.15 24.84 51.94

CGRO-AM3 x3:35.64

Hoselton, Dane P 19 Kim, Jeremy M 21

Miller, Caleb J 18 Marino, Jacob J 21

24.23 50.73 52.7025.14

27.46 56.53 26.63 55.68
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(#30  Men 400 Yard Free Relay)

DGRO-AM4 x3:55.03

Hoselton, Randon R 20 Pietroboni, Ashton J 18

Gonzalez, Andrew J 21 Belack, Matt J 19

26.26 53.98 56.9626.38

30.07 1:05.24 27.29 58.85

EGRO-AM5 x4:03.56

Newhard, Mark D 21 Rose, Nathan D 19

Morrissey, Paul A 18 Cupec, Clayton A 18

27.50 58.99 1:01.1328.53

29.56 1:03.12 28.47 1:00.32

ACLAR-AM--- X3:17.19

Porter, Nathan G 19 Lindsey, Ian 22

Spencer, Ben 21 Thruston, Joshua 18

23.99 49.90 50.4823.88

23.33 48.44 22.77 48.37

BCLAR-AM--- X3:28.57

Hacku, Robert J 19 Dunleavy, Joseph P 20

Kinney, Sam G 19 Folz, Joseph 18

24.74 51.15 52.6324.65

24.60 52.07 25.31 52.72

CCLAR-AM--- X3:39.45

Olivier, Patrick J 19 Ondrizek, Derek 19

Simpson, Luke 21 Wesselhoft, Taylor R 19

26.13 54.80 56.2626.74

25.30 54.45 25.47 53.94

DCLAR-AM--- X3:41.65

Bevevino, Frank 18 Cooper, Aaron 20

Bair, Matthew 21 Fenoglietto, Chris P 19

26.28 55.05 57.9227.02

25.43 52.96 26.16 55.72

 
#31  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

CLAR-AMSather, Christina1 262.05

CLAR-AMLeidwinger, Maranda2 191.40

CLAR-AMNedrow, Kait3 170.85

CLAR-AMO'Kane, Amanda4 x170.55

CLAR-AMCapozzi, Maria5 x148.58

CLAR-AMFotta, Autumn6 x145.13

CLAR-AMKehn, Emma7 x131.85

 
#32  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

CLAR-AMVest, Colin1 297.83

CLAR-AMJohns, Cary2 235.20

CLAR-AMAllison, Mikey3 230.25

CLAR-AMSchmelzer, Mike4 x169.05

 
#33  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

CLAR-AMSather, Christina1 251.78

CLAR-AMNedrow, Kait2 220.28

CLAR-AMO'Kane, Amanda3 206.55

CLAR-AMKehn, Emma4 x191.78

CLAR-AMLeidwinger, Maranda5 x183.45

CLAR-AMCapozzi, Maria6 x156.15

CLAR-AMFotta, Autumn7 x140.93

 
#34  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

CLAR-AMVest, Colin1 277.95

CLAR-AMAllison, Mikey2 275.48

CLAR-AMJohns, Cary3 237.00

CLAR-AMSchmelzer, Mike4 x159.00

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 34

1. Clarion University 375

2. Grove City College 237

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 34

1. Clarion University 179

2. Grove City College 125

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 34

1. Clarion University 196

2. Grove City College 112


